
 
 
 
 
 

            2018-19              
Spaulding High School 

FROSH (JV”B”) BOYS’ Basketball 
 

  

Day Date Opponent  Gametime Dismiss Bus 

Sat. Jan. 12 @ White River Valley (SoRo) 11:30 am ----- 10:00  

Sat. Jan. 19 @ St. Johnsbury Academy 9:00 am ----- 7:15am 

Tues. Jan. 22 vs. U-32 5:30 ----- ----- 

Sat. Jan. 26 vs. St. Johnsbury Academy 12:30 ----- ----- 

Thurs. Jan. 31 vs. Twinfield - CANCELED CANCELED   

Sat. Feb. 2 vs. Mt. Mansfield 11:00 am ----- ----- 

Tues. Feb. 5 @ St. Johnsbury Academy 7:00 ----- 5:15 

Thurs. Feb. 7 @ Northfield 6:00 ----- 5:00 

Mon. Feb. 11 @ U-32 5:15 ----- 4:15 

Thurs. Feb. 14 vs. St. Johnsbury Academy 5:30 ----- ----- 

 
Schedule is subject to change. 

 

For updates please visit Spaulding’s website:  www.shsU61.org 
 

1-11-19 

http://www.shsu61.org/

